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Round 16   Tue 24 Apr 12 at 09:00 PM

Dad Shut Up!!! 27 28 Hatchiez

Thunderballs R Go 29 30 The Jo Jos

Ab Fab 31 32 Tenpin Fete

Barbarians 33 34 The Hormones

Free Date - Tue 01 May 2012   Doubles Knockout - Qualifying Round 1

Free Date - Tue 08 May 2012   Doubles Knockout - Qualifying Round 2

Free Date - Wed 16 May 2012   Doubles Knockout - Qualifying Round 3

Free Date - Wed 23 May 2012   Doubles Knockout - Qualifying Round 4

Free Date - Wed 30 May 2012   Doubles Knockout - Semi Final

Free Date - Wed 06 Jun 2012   Doubles Knockout - FINAL

Round 17   Wed 13 Jun 12 at 09:00 PM

Tenpin Fete 27 28 The Hormones

Ab Fab 29 30 Barbarians

Hatchiez 31 32 The Jo Jos

Dad Shut Up!!! 33 34 Thunderballs R Go

Round 18   Wed 20 Jun 12 at 09:00 PM

Ab Fab 27 28 The Jo Jos

Dad Shut Up!!! 29 30 The Hormones

Barbarians 31 32 Thunderballs R Go

Hatchiez 33 34 Tenpin Fete

Round 19   Wed 27 Jun 12 at 09:00 PM

Thunderballs R Go 27 28 Tenpin Fete

Barbarians 29 30 Hatchiez

Dad Shut Up!!! 31 32 Ab Fab

The Hormones 33 34 The Jo Jos

Round 20   Wed 04 Jul 12 at 09:00 PM

Barbarians 27 28 Dad Shut Up!!!

The Jo Jos 29 30 Tenpin Fete

Thunderballs R Go 31 32 The Hormones

Ab Fab 33 34 Hatchiez

Round 21   Wed 11 Jul 12 at 09:00 PM

The Hormones 27 28 Ab Fab

Hatchiez 29 30 Thunderballs R Go

Tenpin Fete 31 32 Barbarians

The Jo Jos 33 34 Dad Shut Up!!!

Round 22   Wed 18 Jul 12 at 09:00 PM

The Jo Jos 27 28 Barbarians

Tenpin Fete 29 30 Dad Shut Up!!!

The Hormones 31 32 Hatchiez

Thunderballs R Go 33 34 Ab Fab

Round 23   Wed 25 Jul 12 at 09:00 PM

Ab Fab 27 28 Tenpin Fete

Barbarians 29 30 The Hormones

Thunderballs R Go 31 32 The Jo Jos

Dad Shut Up!!! 33 34 Hatchiez

Round 24   Wed 01 Aug 12 at 09:00 PM

Hatchiez 27 28 The Jo Jos

Dad Shut Up!!! 29 30 Thunderballs R Go

Ab Fab 31 32 Barbarians

Tenpin Fete 33 34 The Hormones
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Round 25   Wed 08 Aug 12 at 09:00 PM

Barbarians 27 28 Thunderballs R Go

Hatchiez 29 30 Tenpin Fete

Dad Shut Up!!! 31 32 The Hormones

Ab Fab 33 34 The Jo Jos

Round 26   Wed 15 Aug 12 at 09:00 PM

Dad Shut Up!!! 27 28 Ab Fab

The Hormones 29 30 The Jo Jos

Barbarians 31 32 Hatchiez

Thunderballs R Go 33 34 Tenpin Fete

Round 27   Wed 22 Aug 12 at 09:00 PM

Thunderballs R Go 27 28 The Hormones

Ab Fab 29 30 Hatchiez

The Jo Jos 31 32 Tenpin Fete

Barbarians 33 34 Dad Shut Up!!!

Round 28   Wed 29 Aug 12 at 09:00 PM

Tenpin Fete 27 28 Barbarians

The Jo Jos 29 30 Dad Shut Up!!!

Hatchiez 31 32 Thunderballs R Go

The Hormones 33 34 Ab Fab

Round 29   Wed 05 Sep 12 at 09:00 PM

The Hormones 27 28 Hatchiez

Thunderballs R Go 29 30 Ab Fab

Tenpin Fete 31 32 Dad Shut Up!!!

The Jo Jos 33 34 Barbarians

Round 30   Wed 12 Sep 12 at 09:00 PMPosition Round Handicap

Free Date - Wed 19 Sep 2012   Fun Night

Free Date - Wed 26 Sep 2012   Singles Matchplay - Qualifying Round 1

Free Date - Wed 03 Oct 2012   Singles Matchplay - Qualifying Round 2

Free Date - Wed 10 Oct 2012   Singles Matchplay - Qualifying Round 3

Free Date - Wed 17 Oct 2012   Singles Matchplay - Qualifying Round 4

Free Date - Wed 24 Oct 2012   AGM & Presentation at Mortimers Inn Ower

Free Date - Wed 31 Oct 2012   Singles Matchplay - Quarter Finals

Free Date - Wed 07 Nov 2012   Singles Matchplay - Semi Final

Free Date - Wed 14 Nov 2012   Singles Matchplay - FINAL


